FABORY

FISC INSL STIFT EAW H 6

PLUS

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1
Technische parameters Standaarden
Belangrijkste fisher
kenmerken
Materiaalsoort Staal

Oppervlaktebedekking Elektrolytisch
verzinkt

Technische specificatie

Type EAW H 6 PLUS

63322.060.001
500504265975
31162101
4006209446300

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



